LED Retrofit Collection
RL and RA Series
www.eaton.com/lighting www.eaton.com/lighting2 3
500
SAVINGS
O
VE
R $ ∆

• Diffusing, regressed lens
• Five-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL460WH830PK
Order Halo housing separately.
RL4 Models – 4" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
80 CRI
RL460WH827PK= 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH830PK= 80 CRI, 3000K
RL460WH835PK= 80 CRI, 3500K
RL460WH840PK= 80 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI
RL460WH927PK= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH930PK= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL460WH935PK= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL460WH940PK= 90 CRI, 4000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 10
Accessories (Order Separately)
RL4TRMSN=Satin Nickel Trim Ring

• Five-year limited warranty
RL56 – 5" / 6" LED Retrofit Downlight
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL560WH6827
Order Halo housing separately.
RL56 600 Series – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
80 CRI
RL560WH6827= 80 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH6830= 80 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH6835= 80 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH6840= 80 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI
RL560WH6927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH6930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH6935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH6940= 90 CRI, 4000K
RL56 900 Series – 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
80 CRI
RL560WH9827= 80 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH9830= 80 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH9835= 80 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH9840= 80 CRI, 4000K
90 CRI
RL560WH9927= 90 CRI, 2700K
RL560WH9930= 90 CRI, 3000K
RL560WH9935= 90 CRI, 3500K
RL560WH9940= 90 CRI, 4000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 11
Accessories (Order Separately)
RL56TRMSN=Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ=Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWH=White Paintable Trim Ring
OT400P=Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (Ring slips
                behind RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring, 6" I.D. x 8" O.D. (Ring slips behind
                RL56 ring in stepped configuration.)

• Five-year limited warranty
*Lumens per CCT and beam optic
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RA406930WH
Order Halo housing separately.
RA4 Models – 4" LED Adjustable Gimbal
Very Wide Flood – VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 90 CRI, 2700K
RA406930WH= 90 CRI, 3000K
Narrow Flood – NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 90 CRI, 2700K
RA406930NFLWH= 90 CRI, 3000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 10
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)

• Listed use in IC, ICAT and may be used in Non-IC housings
• Five-year limited warranty
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RA5606930WH
Order Halo housing separately.
RA56 Models – 5"/6" LED Adjustable Gimbal
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA5606927WH= 90CRI, 2700K
RA5606930WH= 90CRI, 3000K
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA5606927NFLWH= 90CRI, 2700K
RA5606930NFLWH= 90CRI, 3000K
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 11
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)